t:    +27 (0) 11 397 7373
f:    +27 (0) 11 397 7404
w:  www.HybridPower.co.za
e:   sales@hybridpower.co.za
SOLAR BOREHOLE PUMPS
SOLAR BOREHOLE PUMPS
MODEL VOLTAGE
(V)
POWER
(w)
MAX FLOW
(m3/h)
MAX
HEAD (m)
OUTLET
(Inch)
DIAMETER
(mm)
POWER
REQ. (w)
MAX
INPUT (w)
SP-JS3-1.3-50 24 120 1.3 50 0.75” 76 180 360
SP-JS3-1.8-60 24 180 1.8 60 0.75” 76 240 360
SP-JS3-1.8-80 24 210 1.8 80 0.75” 76 320 360
SP-JS3-2.1-100 36 450 2.1 100 0.75” 76 660 660
SP-JS3-1.38-165 48 500 1.38 165 0.75” 76 660 900
* Please Note this is to calculate an estimate of your power consumption. A qualified electrician should always be used for final calculation.
*ALL RATINGS are in an optimum operating environment. Clear Skies, Correct Installation, Midday sun. Height of summer.
Max submersible depth: 40m
Oil filled motor